
Resultatlista
Gevär

                             Dubbeltest i Strömsund  
                         20-21 oktober 2012

Pistol
Regionskval 20 oktober 2012

        Svenska Ungdomscupen omg. 1 21 okt 2012



Lördag Gevär

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Lotten Johansson Heby skf 566584 D 97 96 99 96 388 *23

1 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 DJA 93 97 99 95 384 *21

2 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJA 96 93 96 95 380 *16

3 Gabriella Cekal Avesta spsk 488906 DJA 94 92 95 91 372 *13

4 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJA 89 89 90 96 364 *12

1 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 99 98 99 99 395 *27

2 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 97 99 99 98 393 *27

3 Amanda Nilsson Beted skf 1054957 DJB 94 95 94 95 378 *17

4 Marina Landström Gällivare 468008 DJB 98 94 92 92 376 *16

5 Natalie Eliasson Strömsund 2122647 DJB 88 91 91 89 359 *6

1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 HJA 98 99 99 98 99 99 592 *43

2 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg spsk 1034459 HJA 96 96 97 98 96 97 580 *33

1 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJB 93 94 93 96 96 96 568 *20

1 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung 1528425 HJC 98 95 95 98 98 98 582 *32

Söndag Gevär

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Lotten Johansson Heby skf 566584 D 95 98 100 96 389 28*

1 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 DJA 93 97 96 97 383 14*

2 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJA 97 97 94 93 381 17*

3 Gabriella Cekal Avesta spsk 488906 DJA 93 97 95 95 380 16*

4 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJA 97 90 95 97 379 14*

1 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 95 97 98 99 389 25*

2 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 96 97 97 97 387 23*

3 Marina Landström Gällivare 468008 DJB 97 98 94 97 386 18*

4 Amanda Nilsson Beted skf 1054957 DJB 95 95 96 91 377 13*

5 Natalie Eliasson Strömsund 2111647 DJB 94 92 93 93 372 12*

1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 HJA 99 98 99 99 98 97 590 41*

2 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg spsk 1034459 HJA 95 89 97 92 92 93 558 17*

1 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJB 95 93 98 94 93 94 567 21*

1 Christoffer Efraimsson Malung 1528425 HJC 95 96 98 97 93 97 576 29*



 Regionskval Pistol

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Marika Forsling Vännäs Psk 1009629 D3 91 92 88 91 362 *3

1 Carina Åkerblom F4 Skf 104500 D2 83 87 84 85 339 *4

1 Julia Lawner Falun 1565921 DJ 90 87 90 91 358 *6
2 Ida Backlund Vännäs Psk 734298 DJ 85 84 84 89 342 *2

1 Jan-Olof Danielsson Älvdalens PSK 939296 H3 95 94 96 97 94 97 573 *22
2 Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 1553801 H3 96 94 95 94 95 93 567 *14

1 Marcus Jonsson A4 Skf 1213365 H2 95 97 95 91 95 91 564 *21
2 Roger Håkansson Östersund Pk 528405 H2 88 89 90 89 80 97 533 *10

1 Erik Olsson Strömsund 1756203 HJ 92 91 93 94 92 86 548 *9
2 Carl Larsson Västjämten 853642 HJ 89 92 91 89 90 91 542 *3
3 Thomas Friberg Norrköping Betalt HJ 85 87 86 84 85 84 511 *2

Endast ranking
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
Jan-Olof Danielsson Älvdalens PSK 939296 H3 92 96 92 96 95 96 567 *15
Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 1553801 H3 94 91 94 94 93 96 562 *11

Marcus Jonsson A4 Skf 1213365 H2 90 89 93 92 95 94 553 *8

Marika Forsling Vännäs Psk 1009629 D3 92 94 86 94 366 *6

Ida Backlund Vännäs Psk 734298 DJ 88 86 87 84 345 *5

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engström



Sv. Ungdomscupen omg. 1 
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Julia Lawner Falun 1565921 Lp17F 93 86 89 86 354 2*

1 Ida Backlund Vännäs psk 734298 Lp15F 89 86 88 89 352 2*

2 Rebecka Andersson Dorotea psk Lp15F 83 80 82 77 322 2*

3 Frida Andersson Dorotea psk Lp15F 67 64 53 63 247 0*

4 Natalie Holmgren Dorotea psk Lp15F 59 55 56 72 242 0*

1 Emma Backlund Vännäs psk Lp13 89 87 86 86 348 2*

1 Erik Olsson Strömsund 1756203 Lp20P 91 91 92 93 97 94 558 12*

1 Carl Larsson Västjämten 853642 Lp17P 95 95 92 93 88 90 553 12*

Rankingtävling
1 Marika Forsling Vännäs psk 1009629 D3 90 93 92 90 365 4*

2 Anita Oskarsson Dorotea psk 735057 D3 92 85 89 89 355 4*

1 Tomas Backlund Vännäs psk 1553801 H3 95 96 95 95 94 96 571 15*

1 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea psk 1468996 H2 91 91 92 89 94 91 548 10*

Endast ranking

1 Marika Forsling Vännäs psk 1009629 D3 91 94 95 90 370 9*

1 Ida Backlund Vännäs psk 734298 DJ 82 78 82 94 336 4*

1 Tomas Backlund Vännäs psk 1553801 H3 93 95 97 98 95 97 575 17*

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engström


